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

EDWARDSVILLE 
37 Bellas St. 

Completely remodeled, 3 
bdr, modern kit & bath, low 
taxes, fenced yard w. new 
shed, driveway, Must See! 
Asking $69,900 283-0702 

EDWARDSVILLE 
OPEN HOUSE 

Sat. May 12th from 2 to 5 
New Listing! 
Roosevelt 

Spacious 3 br. cape cod, 
I/r, d/r, 2 full baths, sun 
porch, patio, huge fin- 
ished bsmt. w/bar, pri- 
vate drive. $115,000. 

Call 288-9875 

EXETER TWP. 
RIVER FRONT 

4 BR 2 story with many 
upgrades. Lg. screened 
porch. Agent owned. 

Asking $71,900, 477-5973 

FORTY FORT 

  

  

  

  

  

  

    ice | 
    

00 
Duplex is a steady in- 
come producer! Each 6 
room apartment has 
hardwood firs, fireplace, 
3 BRs, tile bath. 4 
garage, $189,900. 
Ruth for appt, 696-1195 
C-21 Ruth K. Smith RE 

Century 
HANOVER TWP 
TOWNHOUSE 

Modern, well maintained, 
maintenance free, 3 story 
w. vinyl siding. 1800 Sq nA 

  

ily 
room/office, LR, DR, kit, 
w/oak cabinets, WW car- 
peting, custom window 
coverngs, intercom system, 
3 ceili paddle fans, 
smoke/carl monoxide 
detectors, & all appls 
including W/D. Secluded, 

Owner wiling to pay 3% 
commission at closng tc 
any real estate agent whe 
introduces & represents 
successful buyer. $93,000. 
Call 823-4366 for appt,. 

Harvey’s Lake 
New Listing 

5 BR Ranch with 2-1/2 
baths, finished lower 

level, Heated in 
Ground Pool on large 

level lot. Asking 
$159,000. 

Deremer Realty 
675-0520 

  

  

    FINAL REDUCTION 
Owners want to sell. 2 
BR, 2 story, with full bath. 
Charming with natural 
woodwork, LR w Fire- 
place. Gas heat & 1 car 
gar. $69,500 
O’Connor Real Estate 

715-7707 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

MOUNTAINTOP 
REALIOR 
  

  

4-bedroom Charming 
home in great condition. 
Light oak kitchen open to 
family room with fireplace 
and patio doors to deck 
that overlooks large yard 
with in-ground pool. 
Features include hard- 
wood floors, first floor 
laundry room, gas heat, 
master bath with whirlpool 
tub, plus more. Call Rhea 
for details, 288-9371; 
Priced at $234,900.00 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALIOR 
  

MOUNTAINTOP 

    Do P. 
buy! 3,000+ sq ft 2 story 
w/lrg rooms. 1.5 acre 
setting only 3 miles from 
I-81. Economical heat w/ 
supplemental coal & 
wood stoves. Inground 
pool. Much more! 
§229, 900 Call Dave, 
Century 21, Ruth K Smith, 
474-63 

Gray 
— 1195 © 

NANTICOKE 
1st time home buyers 

owner will help 
with financing 

1/2 dbl. 3 brs, 1 bath, kit 
Ir, dr, full bsmt & attic, 
fenced in yard, deck & 
sun porch, $43,500 neg. 
call 1-800-585-7229 
ext. 168 

OLD FORGE 
2 Br, with all new win- 
dows, gas heat, Ir, fmr, 
kitchen, carport. Nice 

neighborhood, lot 50x150 
asking $69,900. 

341-6542 

OLD FORGE 
3Br, ranch, tile kitchen & 
bath, hardwood floor, pri- 
vate fenced in yard, large 

carport. $114,500 
562-7512 

WILKES- BARRE 
7 rm single home, nice 
fenced in yard, gas steam 
heat, corner property, 
move in cond, $40,000 
parking on the street, Call 
472-3491 

  

    

  

  

  

    

     
   
Summer fun in a great 6 
room home, with in 
ground pool., off street 
parking, modern kitchen, 
new drywall, meticulous 
landscaping $79,900. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
44 OF REALTORS, INC. 
REED) REAL ESTATE 

54-2491 

  

SWOYERSVILLE 

Solid well built brick & 
alum. Cape Cod,, 3 BR, TV 
rm. Eat in Kit, w/beautiful 
cabinets. Glass enc. sun 
room. gas heat. 
REDUCED $95,500 

Call Ruth 696-1195 
C-21 Ruth K, Smith 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

TUNKHANNOCK 
Home For Sale by Owner! 
Near Stonehedge Golf 
Course 15 min. from 
Clarks Summit on 1 
private acre. 20x40 

inground pool, profes- 
sional landscaping. 

Beautiful Setting for this 
contemporary passive 
solar home move in 

condition, 3 br lake rights 
must see. $157,000 
Call 587-4038 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
1800 sq. ft., 4 bdr, 1 34 
bath, kit, L/R, D/R, fire- 
place, W/W, gas steam 

RALION   

  

  

heat, Irg. yard, OSP, lot 
75x125, appt. only 
$85,500 822-9530 

WILLOW VIEW 
NOTHING SPARED 

    
Best of everything has 
gone into this compelling 
custom designed home. 
Professionally decorated. 
A full wall of custom 
cherry bookshelves in the 
library. Formal sunken 
living room with cherry 
built-in entertainment 
area. Cathedral ceiling in 
the gorgeous solarium. 
Finished lower level. 4 
BRs, 3 2 baths, 3 car 
garage. Gas heat & 
central air. At a price far 
less than it would cost to 
build $359,000. Only 
missing part is you! Call 
Ruth @ Ruth K. Smith RE 
to complete the picture. 
696-1195 

Century   

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 

EXETER 
ist mo. rent free, Mobile 
home site for rent, Ave- 
nue Access, Wyoming 
Area School District, Bus 
Service, 613-071 

PITTSTON 0 
93 DeRose, 2 Br, Peaked 
roof. Refrig, Stove, dryer, 
Clean needs no work. 

570-451-0940 

REDUCED PRICES 
Bank owned mobile homes. 
Homes in like new condi- 
tion. Financing available at 
1 800-245-1340 x 126 

WEST WYOMING 
3 br. on private lot, Ig. yard 
& deck, $375/mo. + util, 
sec, ref, lease, avail. 
6/1. Call 693- 3640 Iv. mess. 

WILKES BARRE 
Pocono Trailer Ct. Set 
but can be moved. 14’ x 
70’, 3 Br, 1.5 Baths, In- 
cludes appliances. Par- 
tially furnished. $6500. 
Neg. 822-6784 

lll 
Lots & Acreage 810 

BLAKESLEE CORNERS 
15.67 acres zoned 
comm ind central sew- 
age & gas equals a 
great combination. Many 
uses C-279 $465,000 
call Michael Baxter & 
Associates 620-1900 

CHASE MANOR 
100° x 200’ + approx. 
Beautiful lot in Back Mt. 
development. Private 
offering, Principals Only. 
$30’s. Call Bill 288-1422 

HANOVER TWP & 
SUGAR NOTCH 

EARTH 
CONSERVANCY 

823-3445 

HANOVER TWP. 
9.649+/- acres- commer- 

805 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

cial/industrial site oft 
Breaker Rd. Sewer & 
water to be installed. 
$178,958. plus subdivi- 
sion costs. (This offering 
expires 5-18-01) 

SUGAR NOTCH 
0.94+/- acres. Broadhead 
St. Sewer & water nearby 
$17,606. (This offering 
expires 5-18-01) 

Earth Conservancy 
reserve the right to 

accept or reject all or 
any bids. 

www.earthconservancy.org 

LEHMAN TWP. 
4 acre field, flat, ready to 

build, $65,000 Call 
675-4037 after 6pm. 

NEW VENTURES 
COMMERCIAL PARK 

Various sized lots avail- 
able. Central sewage, 
paved roads, excellent 
location at 1-80 & Rt. 115. 
Zoned C-l to allow many 
uses. Next to 85 room 
Best Western. C-102, 
Michael Baxter & Associ- 
ates. 570-620-1900. 

  

  

rented are Offices, 
Commercial Storage & 
commercial tenants. 
#1 Bldg., 41x80 
#2 Bldg. 30x90 
#3 Bidg. 30x80 
#4 Bldg. 35x50 
#5 Bldg. 36x150 

with loft 36x20 

Lot size approx. 
100’x 300’ 

288-4235 or 
288-2524. 

DALLAS 
3 BR cape, large Ilot., 
above ground pool. 
zoned for business. Ask- 
ing $125.900. 

Deremer Realty 
675-0520 

www.icontech.com/derem 
er 

TUNKHANNOCK 
Mobile home Park 
21 lots in Wyoming 

County with adjoining 
storage Co. 66 units. 8 
mobile homes owned in 
park, 13 acres of land, 2 
wells on lot septics, good 
income. $450,000 Call 

836-4959 

  

  

  

   Ideal turn-key opportunity 
for well-establishd spe- 
cialty ale pub & restau- 
rant. Prime corner loca- 
tion on busy artery in /out 
of Wilkes-Barre, near 
new Arena & Rte. 309/81. 
Solid brick bidg w/ “old 
world charm” appoint- 
ments. 2nd fir holds 5 rm 
apartment / office or 
rental / expansion possi- 
bilities. Includes bldg., 
business, liquor license, 
all fixtures / inventory & 
trade name. Call Rich at 
Pachence RE, 455-8521 
for details. 

Century 
Apartments 

Unfurnished 

ASHLEY 
2nd fir, 4 rm apt, mod kit 
& bath, W/W carpeting, 

Irg yard, OSP, util by ten- 
ant, $300/mo. + sec, 

Call 474-5505 after 4pm. 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
1st fl of Duplex, 2 BR, 1 
bath. Mod kit. w/appl. w/d 
hook up. Screened in 
porch. Fenced back yard. 
Garage space. Storage. 
$695/mo. incl. heat & 
water. 675-0811 or 

970-3524 Lv. mes. 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
36 Roushey St. 

1st fl., Newly remodeled 2 
BR’s, New appl., no pets, 
W/D & storage avail. 
plenty of parking. $420 

840 
  

  

  

  

mo. Available 7/1. Call 
674-6000 or 696-9977 

& DALLAS ¢& 
1st fir. newly remodeled. 
2 BR, Lr, Kit. full base- 
ment. Dishwasher, Large 
yard, Osp Utils. by tenant. 
$450 mo. Sec. & refs. 
req. No pets. 674-8917 

DALLAS 
1/2 double, 2 BR, kit., LR, 
DR, bath, bsmt w/ W/D 
hook up, gas heat, secu- 
rity, - lease. NO PETS. 
$475/mo + utils. 675- 
5234 / Terry 675-3316 

DUPONT Main St. 

  

  

3 rm apt. 1st fir, 1 BR, 
w/w carpeting, refrig. 
stove, washer, dryer, 
basement storage. OSP, 
$450 mo. includes heat, 
water & sewer. 654-0561 

DURYEA/PITTSTON 
New 2 BR, 1st fir. apt. Tile 
kit & bath. WW, w/d 
hookup. Gas heat. Stove, 
Large yard, OSP. 
$470./mo. Sec & ref. Util. 
by tenant. 654-5018 

EATON TWP 
4 bedroom house, off route 
309, newly renovated, 2 
bath, living room, dining 
room, family room, sunporch 
and den. No pets. $700. and 
security 
Call 696-1181 ext 241 for appt 

EDWARDSVILE 
Spacious apt 2nd firl, 
NO SMOKERS dw, w/d 
hook-up, osp, 2 brs. Ig 
dr, central location, bus 
stop, $325/mo + lease 
+ sec + utilS + refs. No 
pets call 288-6626 ask 
for Judy 

EXETER 
1 BR, 1st fir. Mod. kitchen 
& bath. W/D & stove incl. 
ALL UTILITIES INCL. 
ELECTRIC INCLUDED. 
$390/mo. Security & refs. 
req’d. No pets. 693-2804 

EXETER 
2br., 1 2 bath, refrig. & 
stove. pom. + util. 
Sec. & lease r 
Call 655-1028 foi b 87-6442 

EXETER 
2nd fl, 2 Br, Kit, Lr, Den & 
Bath, Bsmt. with W/D 
hookup. Refrig. & stove. 
Back porch, Sec. Dep 
req. Lease & Ref. $375. + 
Util. 654-8318 

GLEN LYON 
ist Fir. Apt., 4 Lrg. rms., 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Lrg. Bright Eat in Kit. 
Carpeted. W/D hoop up . 
Stove & Refrig. incld. 
Yard, OSP.,1 Mon. Sec. 
Ref. $310./mon. Call 
714-1296 
  

HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Cozy, all new, 1 BR apt. 
private parking, w/w car- 
peting, stove & refrig- 
erator included. $325 + 
utils. per mo. No pets 
570-287-1388 

HARDING 
1st fir, 2 bdr, 4 rms, OSP, 
Appliances, bck yard, No 

Pets! sec required, 
$450/mo. Call 388- 
6821 or 654-9699 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Furnished, -2 BR, 2 BA 
Chalet. $700/mo. Call 
Lewith & Freeman, 
Donna Lennon 696-0892 

  

  

  

SWEET VALLEY 
2 acre buliding lot, all 
wooded , lot is fairly level 
& perked, sewage plan 
drawn and approved 
asking $ 22,900. 

Call 675-1432 

THORNHURST COUNTY CLUB 
Lot 315, taxes and dues 

paid till July. Asking 
$8000 Call 740-6184 or 

814-8274 

  

ge, _—_ __“;,, el 
Vacation Places 820 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Newly remodeled 2 BR 
w/Mod Bath & Kit. W/ 
Appl. & DW. W/D hookup, 
WW carpet. Deck & yard. 
Gas heat. OSP. Yearly 
lease. $537. mo. + Util, 
Sec & Ref. Call 822-8558 

KINGSTON 
1st fl.,, 3 rooms, heat, hot 
water, stove, refrig, w/w, 
security, reference, no 
pets, OSP, $375/mo, Call 
477-2279 

  

. BR, 

  

utils. no pets. 287-9281 
or 

283-9295 288-1835 

KINGSTON ° 
Beautiful sunny 1st fir, 2 

newly remodeled, 
hdwd. firs, nat. wood- 
work, French Doors, w/w 
carpet in BR’s. New Kit 
& Bath, all appliances, 
gas stove, refrig. & dish- 
washer, Lower level 
Laund. Rm. with new 
washer & dryer, & pow- 
der room, No Smokers, 

$550 + heat & electric 
287-0669. 

  

bath, porch, yard, util incld, 
$525/mo. Call 823-4282 

WILKES-BARRE 
N. Main St. 

Close to Kings and 
Courthouse 3rd fir, 
1 bdr, bath, kit, L/R 

$275/mo. + util. ref, sec, 
lease Call 823-6517 

WILKES BARRE 
Small efficiency on 2nd fir 
of brick bldg. with bath & 
kitchenette. W/w carpet, 
OSP. $315 incl. heat, 
water, garbage. Refer- 
ences, No pets. 333-5471 

  

  

  

KINGSTON 
Brand ‘new 1st fir, 2 Bdr, 
hrd wood firs in D/R, Lrg 
L/R, W/W Berber carpet, 
Oak cabinets, Stove, D/W 
incld, OSP, nice bck yard 
w/ patio, many closets, 
storage in bsmt, W/D 
hook-up in kit, $490/mo. 
inclds water, No Pets! 
ref, + sec, 283-2630 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
5 Bright & spacious rms. 
w/hardwood firs., mod. 
bath, 2 enclosed 
porches. W/d available. 
This is not an absentee 
landlord apt. $475 in- 
cludes heat & hot water. 
2nd fir. 29 Barney. St. No 
pets. 570-823-7386 

  

KINGSTON 
Large 2 dbl. 3 BR’s bath 
w/shower, full basement, 
& attic, gas heat, new 
stove & refrigerator in- 
cluded. Good location. 
$475 a mo. + utils. Sec. & 
refs. req. Call 287-4173 
after 4 pm. 

KINGSTON 
Spacious 1st fir., 2 Br apt 
in residential/shopping 
area. Modern kit w/appl. 
Mod bath. WW carpeting. 

sp. $405/mo. + sec. Util. 
& ref. Call 822-8558 

KINGSTON 
Wyoming Ave. 2nd fir, 1 
BR, Appliances included. 
No pets. $300 mo. + utils. 
If interested call Nancy at 
287-9631 or 696-3936 
leave message. 

LUZERNE 
Bright 2nd fir., 1 BR. mod 
bal stove refrig, Osp. 
Heat, sewer & hot water 
includ. No pets $350./mo. 
+ elec sec. & ref. 288- 
1004 Mon. thru Fri. 8 to5 

MINERSMILLS -WB 

2 DOUBLE BLOCK 
2 BRs, gas heat, w/d 
hookup, stove & refrig- 
erator. $450/mo plus 
utils. No pets. 825-1978 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Greenwood Hills - Cozy 5 
room ranch w/ 1 bath, 
sun porch & 1 car ga 
rage. $675/mo. 1 
lease. Sec. & refs. Cali 
Dave, Century 21 Ruth K. 
Smith, 474-6307 

MOUNTAINTOP 
New 2 or 3 bdr, WW 
carpeting, Irg tile bath, 
OSP, W/D hook-up, heat, 
Water & sewer incld, No 
Pets! Ref, Sec, 1 year 
lease req., $485/mo. 
Call 474-6947 

NANTICOKE 
1st fir, 4rms, 1 bdr, bath 
w/ shower, oil hot water 
heat, Washer hook-up, 
Sewer & Garbage incld, 
$350/mo. Sec, Lease, 
Ref, No Pets! Call 287- 
7251 or or 477-2603 

NANTICOKE 
4 rms. bath, w/w carpet, 
refrig. & stove. W/d 
hookup, very clean. $275 
+ security & utilities, gas, 
water & electric. Owner 
pays garbage & 2 sewer 
bills. NO PETS 
735-0232 

NANTICOKE 
Spacious 1 Br apt. Range 
& refrig. included. Eco- 
nomical gas heat. Garage 
parking. Security & ref. 
No. dogs, $350./ mo _ + 
Util. Call 696-3596 

PARSONS 
GEORGE AVE. 

Large 1 Br apt. ist fir. 
OSP. $350./mo + Util 
Call 824-4926 

PITTSTON 
3 rms, & bath heat 
hot water furnished, refrig 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

washer stove no pets 
$310/mo + sec & 1 mo 
655-0558 
  

PLAINS 
Centrally located, 2nd fir, 
2 bdr, stove, ref, carpet- 

ing, heat, OSP, 
No Pets! sec, ref, 

Call 824-5039 

PLYMOUTH 
403 Palmer St., 2 dbl., 3 
br., 6 rms., gas heat. 
Jena pays utilities. 
$400, 
Call P45 157 

SHAVERTOWN 
2 Bdr, Irg living area, 
W/W carpet, car port, 
OSP, Ready to move in, 
$475/mo. + util Call 

331-4607 or 696-3090 
570-814-0843 

SUGAR NOTCH 
3 BR 2 dble, LR, DR, FR, 
laundry rm, W/D hook up, 
big yard, nice neighbor- 
hood, no pets, $400 + 
utils, sec., refs., lease, 
Call 822-6541 

WEST WYOMING 
Large 1 Br apt., 1st fir, 
Enclosed porch. Sec. 
Lighting. OSP. No pets. 
$495/mo.+ 1 yr lease/Sec. 
Includes heat, sewer & 
lawn maintenance. 
Call 283-1871 for appt. 

WATE HAVEN 

  

  

  

  

  

& ref, No pets. 
424-7734 days or 570-476- 
7988 eves. & weekends. 

WILKES-BARRE 
367 S. Franklin St. 
Near Wilkes U. 

1st fl. 1br. Spacious, clean, 
Ig. walk in closet, bsmt. a/c, 
stove, frig., dishwasher, 
w/d, OSP, fenced yard. 
Heat & hot water included. 
$450/mo. Open house Sat. 
3/3 10 to 2pm. by appt. 
Sun.. 3/4. Call 717-731-8774 
weekday 826-1668 weekend 

WILKES-BARRE 
425 South Franklin St 

RENOVATED 
SCHOOLHOUSE 

Great Space 11 ft ceil- 
ings, very large, 1 BR 
clean & bright, osp, 
laundry security system, 
Inc hot water and trash 
removal $540/mo 
821-5599 

WILKES-BARRE 
701 N. Main St. 2+ br., 
w/d, OSP. $450/mo. + 
utilities. Call 570-268- 
2922 leave message. 

WILKES-BARRE 
(Heights Section) 

2nd fir, 3 rms, No Pets! 
$350/mo. + sec, 
Call 270-2968 

  

  

  

  

  

FISHING CLUB 
Share in Salmon 

Fishing Club. South 
West Marimichi River, 

Boisestown, NB 
Canada. 421-6842   KINGSTON 

364 Winola Ave. Great lo- 
cation. 1st fl. 1br., kitch, Ir, 
bath. Heat & hot water incl. 
$425/mo. Call 693-0285 or 
288-8930   WILKES-BARRE 

(Miners Mills Section) 
2nd fir, 2 bdr, all gas, 
OSP, $375/mo. + util 

Call 823-6863 or 
825-0722   

WILKES-BARRE 
SOUTH 

Maffett St. 
Everything is brand new, 
spacious, newly remod- 
eled 1 BR apt., tree-lined 
one way street, conven- 
ient location, brand new 
refrig, stove, oak cabi- 
nets, DW, HW firs, cozy 
up to new gas FP in FR, 
bath has new fixtures, 
tub & vanity, ample clos- 
ets, exterior is newly 
renovated, siding, NRG 
efficicient windows, avail. 
immed., OSP, coin op 
laundry, $430/mo. 
Lease, sec., no pets. Call 
883-4663 

i R-N-R- 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Old River RD. Several 
notches above standard. 
bright, modern, 3 rooms 
& bath, w/w, heat & hot 
water incl. laundry, no 
pets. $380/mo. + sec. 

Call 824-4743 

WILKES BARRE TWP. 
ist fl. 1 /2 br. apt., OSP, 
small yard, w/w carpet, 
stove, refrig, refuse & 
sewer incl. Gas heat & 

hot water. Util. by tenant. 
Sec., ref. & lease. 

Call 823-6547 

WYOMING 
For rent Wyoming Ave. 
2nd fir. Mod. 1 Br apt. 
OSP., $275 + electric. 
Call 826-1944 

  

  

  

Apartments 

Furnished 845 

DALLAS 
Short term, avail 06/01, 
beautifully furnished, 
bdr apt, all cookware 
dishes etc., all utils incld, 
$800/mo. + sec, 675-2486 

WILKES BARRE 
Close to Kings College. 
1st floor, OSP, all utilities 
furnished except electric. 
Completely furnished. 
Sec. & refs. req. No pets. 
$450 mo. 822-5630 

WYOMING 
1 Br furnished apt., 
2nd fir., Lrg Kit., Nice 
porch, OSP. Utilities 
included. NO PETS. 
Sec & Ref required. 
$425./mon. 693-2415 
Lv. Mes. 
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House Rental 850 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Completely remodeled, 3 
BRs, LR, DR, parking for 
2, $600/mo + utils. Call 
Kevin at C-21 Ruth K. 
Smith RE, 696-5420 

CENTER MORELAND 
3 bdr; 1 2 bath, L/R, D/R, 
Eat in Kit, Laund Rm, No 
Pets! Non Smokers, 1 car 
garage, $665/mo. + util, 1 
1/2 mo. sec, + ref. 

Call 333-4379 

DALLAS 
3 bdr, 2 2 bath, LR 
combo w./ fireplace, 2 
car garage, $900/mo. + 
util, sec, ref, required No 
Pets! Call 696-4642 ask 
for Mary after 6pm. 

EDWARDSVILLE 
2 dble, 1 BR, OSP, nice 
yard, w/w carpet, back 
deck, $250 + utils, sec., 
lease, refs., no pets. Call 
288-9862 

HANOVER 
Lyndwood Ave. Im- 
maculate, spacious, very 
new, 2 dble, 3 BR, 1 2 
bath, Igr. eat in kit., oak 
cabinets, front porch, 
rear deck, many closets, 
full bsmt storage, neutral 
decor, OSP, great loca- 
tion, no pets, year lease, 
security, $720/mo. Call 
883-4663 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Single home 1 car garage, 
drive, 1 BR & finished attic, 
well maintained move in 
condition. Refrig. with W/c 
hookup. Blinds, WW Car- 
peting. Oil heat. $500.mo + 
util. No pets Sec. Lease. 
M-F 908-995-2746 

KINGSTON 
18 N. Thomas Ave. 

12 dbl, 3 BR, LR, Kit, DR; 
bath, attic, cellar, w/w. 
OSP, yard, $525 mo. + 
utils. No pets. 
323-3124 

KINGSTON 
3 Br 2 dbl. WW carpet, 
gas heat, OSP. Sec. Ref. 
Lease. No pets. $425 + 
all utilities. 287-2835 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Dorrance Twp., pretty 3 
BR, 2 V2 bath, cape cod 
in exc. cond., 1 car ga- 
rage, no pets, $900/mo + 
$1500 Sec., refs, Call 
Dave at C-21 RKS RE. 
474-6307 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Mod 2 Br, 1 bath, LR, Kit 
w/dinning area. Con- 
venient Location. 
$550./mo. plus util. Sec, 
Ref & no pets. 474-6294 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Mod 3 Br, 2 bath, FR, LR, 
large Kit w/dinning area. 
Convenient Location. 
Gas heat. $750./mo. plus 
util. Sec, Ref & no pets. 
474-6294 

NANTICOKE 
33-35 E. South St, V2 Dbl. 3 

newly 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

NANTICOKE 
Conveniently located. 

Large 2 - 3 Br, WW car- 
pet, W/D hook up. rear 

deck. rear yard. No dogs. 
Small pets. Neg. $450. + 

Utils & Sec, 
477-5562 

PLAINS (HUDSON) 
Large 4 Bedrooms, 2 
Dbl.,, Huge LR, Dr, Eat in 
Kitchen., Next to a park. 
Section 8 OK, $540 + Util. 
759-7114 

    

appliances, ings, Wilkes 
area. 820-83 

WILKES-BARRE 
(Heights Segtion) 

5 rms, No Pets¥Stove, 
ref, $475/mo. + sec, 

Call 388-6821 or 
654-9699 

  

nished apt. or house. For 
July, Aug and or Sept. 
Wyoming Valley natives. 
Conservative, reliable. 
NO risk. Local family & 
ref. 283-0763 

Boats & 

Marinas 905 
  

WILKES-BARRE 
Phoenix St., Single family 
2 story, 3 bdr, L/R, D/R, 
Eat in Kit, New gas fur- 
nace, stove, ref, Washer, 
Avail 05/15 $450/mo. + 
utils, ref, credit check, 1 
mo. sec, 1st mo. rent re- 
quired, Call Karen Al- 
tavilla Prudential Howell & 
Jones 822-5178 ext. 41 

WYOMING 
2br., non-smokers. No 
pets. $600/mo. includes 
utilities. $1200 security 
required. Avail 5/15/01 

Call 693-1834 

  

  

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 855 

$500 down, $188 
monthly buys this like 
new 14x70 3 bed- 
room 2 bath, vinyl 
siding & more, low 
lot rent, priced to sell 
fast $19,900 at 
10%/20 years . 
Call 1-800-922-9192 

PITTSTON AREA 
Trailer, 1 BR, LR, kit., 1 
newly finished bath, 2 
extra rooms, stove, re- 
frig., FP, W/D hook up, 
plenty of parking, 
$150/mo + utils. and lawn 

  

maint. Call 654-3626 

Vacation & 

Resorts 870 
  

COTTAGE 
FOR RENT 

AT LAKE CAREY. Call 
for information. 836-2443 

Commercial 

Places 885 

AVAILABLE FOR LEASE 
30,000 s.f. 
Complete 
facilities 

including rail 
service. 

  

1 Passan Drive 
Wilkes-Barre, 

(Laflin) PA 
18702 

Call Valley Distributing 
& Storage Co. 

570-654-2403 

KINGSTON 
Kingston Corners, 2500 
sf. prime modern com- 
mercial office or retail 
space. Call 288-4639, 
ask for Richard. 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Business office. US Rt. 
309. Parking, Furnished. 
$500.mo Merlin Phone 
system. 474-6294 

PERRY PLAZA 
Across from the 

Midway Shopping Center 

  

  

  

Stores for rent. 
Wyoming. 693-0319 

PITTSTON 
Office/retail space, 

1700 sq. ft., High traffic 
location, pay only elec- 
tricity Available Immed. 

Call 883-1049 

PITTSTON 
Office / Retail 

Space 1700 sq. fi, 
high traffic location, 
pay only electricity 

Avail. Immed. 
Call 883-1049 

RTE 315 PLAZA + 
1,750 sq. ft. presently ac- 
counting office available 
June 1st. 
3800 sq. ft. prime loca- 
tion, great exposure 20 x 
15 skylight, avail. July. 
Gene Cosklo 829-1206 

  

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE 

   
Former successful 
venience store. 2350 s.f. 
Opposite Meyers High. 
with 12 car paved park- 
ing. Lease or Buy. 
ist BUSINESS REALTY 

654-3398 

con- 

  

WILKES-BARRE 
Located off of Public Sq. 
Exc. for Doctor & Lawyer. 
Call to inquire to receive 

6/mo. free rent.. 
Call 823-7564 

WILKES BARRE 
Warehouse Available 9/1/01 

Laird St. 
Easy Interstate access. 
Lease 135,000 sq. ft., 

11 loading docks, 30 ft. 
ceilings, alarm system, 

sprinklered, 
acres of parking. 

Offices also available. 
Reasonable rates. 

570-655-9732 x 312 

DISTRIBUTION AND 
OR LIGHT MANUFAC- 

TURING SPACE 

Hanover Industrial Es- 
tates - Multi-tenant 
Space - 7,500 sq. ft. of 
distribution and/or light 
manufacturing space in- 
cluding 1,000 sq. ft. of of- 
fice space offering 1 dock 

  

  

door, 24’ ceilings, 6” 
floors, 3-phase power, 
sprinklered, on-site 
parking, and much more. 
Lease rates starting at 
$4.50 per sq. ft. NNN. 

TOMMIRCIAL REAL ESTATE STRUI ES 

  

823-1100 
COMMERCIAL 

MULTI-TENANT SPACE 

Vogelbacher Industrial 
Park, Pittston: 10,000 
sq. ft. of distribution 
and/or light manufactur- 
ing space with build-to- 
suit office space located 
in a multi-tenant facility. 
This facility offers 30’ 

  

ceilings, 6” floors, 3- 
phase power, sprin- 
klered, on-site parking. 

Lease rates starting at 
$3.75 per sq. ft. NNN. 

  

  

1993 Lowe 14’ alumi- 
num boat, deep v wide 
body, 9.9 motor, Fish 
finder, like new, $2,800 
443-8645 

ALUMACRAFT '99 16" 6” 
40 HP Johnson Motor w/ 
trl. 3 seats. Live sell 
Depth finder. Cover, Plus 
extra’s. Used only twice. 
Exc. Cond. Must sell- 
Divorce. $8.000. OBO 
822-0512 

XX 
BAYLINER "33 CLASSIC 

19ft., cuddy cabin, 
130hp., mercruiser, i/o, 
escort trailer. Lots of ex- 
tras. Call for details 

256-3199 

CHAPARRAL BOAT 
16 FT. BOWRIDER, 
fiberglass, 65 hp 
mercury motor, 

galvanized tilt trailer. 
Fully equipped. 

$1000. 346-3497 

MASTERCRAFT "85 PROSTAR 19( 
w/trailer & cover. 
Exc. Cond. Asking 
$10,500. 256-3613 

  

  

  

  

  

Boats 

Services 910 

CHAPPERAL 85 OPEN BOW 
Large 6 cyl. 185 HP. in- 
board/outboard. 18 seat 
w/trailer. $4500 OBO. 

639-3231 

  

RVs & 
Campers 925 

2000 Wildwood 27’ 
travel trailer. Many op- 
tions. Sleeps 8, only 
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